
OAT MILK  PORRIDGE
Caramelized apple  porridge, Highbank orchard treacle 
toasted walnut
(1-oat,7,12)

EGGS BENEDICT
West Cork ham hock, wilted spinach, poached eggs,  
herb Hollandaise
(1-wheat,3,4,7,9,10,12)

STICKY BUTTERMILK PANCAKES 
Crispy smoked bacon mascarpone & maple syrup
(1-wheat,3,7,12)

THE VIADUCT DUKKAH   
POACHED w SALMON
Local sourdough with free range eggs, oak smoked salmon 
with caper crème fraiche, fruit and lemon
(1-wheat,3,4,7,12)

EGGS & BACON, SCRAMBLED
Local sourdough with free range eggs and bacon
(1-wheat,3,7,12)

GARLIC MUSHROOM AND EGGS
Ardsallagh goats cheese, garlic portobello mushroom, wilted 
spinach, balsamic glaze
Poached free range egg.
(1-wheat,3,6,7,9,10,12)

THE BREAKFAST
Eggs your way. West Cork Farm sausages, bacon and 
puddings, tomato, portobello, mini hash browns
(1-wheat&barley,3,6,7,12)

GUBBEEN SMOKEHOUSE & CLONAKILTY 
HASH WITH HAM HOCK
Gubbeen chorizo, crispy baby potato, Clonakilty black 
pudding with Fried free-range eggs and hamhock
(1-wheat&barley,3,7,12)

10.50

14.50

13.50

15.50

12.00

16.50

17.00

15.50

All our beef, chicken and pork are of Irish origin unless stated otherwise. 
Whilst every care is taken to ensure our dishes do not contain allergens other than listed 

for each dish, traces may be present due to the nature of our kitchens and operations. 
Pleaseadvise our team members of any dietary requirements you might have. 

1-Cereals cont. Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soybeans, 7-Milk, 
8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs

B R E A K F A S T 
AVA I L A B L E  9 : 0 0 - 1 1 : 3 0

S a m p l e  M e n u



Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Extra Shot

Barry’s Tea

SPECIALTY TEAS BY PUKKA

Chamomile 
Earl Grey
Lemon, Ginger & Manuka
Green Tea
Mint Tea

3.60

4.20

4.40

4.20

4.50

2.60

3.60

1.10

3.70

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

B R E A K F A S T 
AVA I L A B L E  9 : 0 0 - 1 1 : 3 0


