THE VIADUCT

BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE 9:00-11:30

OAT MILK PORRIDGE Caramelized apple porridge, Highbank orchard treacle toasted walnut (1-oat,7,12)	10.50
EGGS BENEDICT West Cork han hock, wilted spinach, poached eggs, herb Hollandaise (1-wheat,3,4,7,9,10,12)	14.50
STICKY BUTTERMILK PANCAKES Crispy smoked bacon mascarpone & maple syrup (1-wheat,3,7,12)	13.50
THE VIADUCT DUKKAH POACHED w SALMON Local sourdough with free range eggs, oak smoked salmon with caper crème fraiche, fruit and lemon (1-wheat,3,4,7,12)	15.50
EGGS & BACON, SCRAMBLED Local sourdough with free range eggs and bacon (1-wheat,3,7,12)	12.00
GARLIC MUSHROOM AND EGGS Ardsallagh goats cheese, garlic portobello mushroom, wilted spinach, balsamic glaze Poached free range egg. (1-wheat,3,6,7,9,10,12)	16.50
THE BREAKFAST Eggs your way. West Cork Farm sausages, bacon and puddings, tomato, portobello, mini hash browns (1-wheat&barley,3,6,7,12)	17.00
GUBBEEN SMOKEHOUSE & CLONAKILTY HASH WITH HAM HOCK Gubbeen chorizo, crispy baby potato, Clonakilty black pudding with Fried free-range eggs and hamhock (1-wheat&barley,3,7,12)	15.50

Sample Menu

Whilst every care is taken to ensure our dishes do not contain allergens other than listed for each dish, traces may be present due to the nature of our kitchens and operations. Pleaseadvise our team members of any dietary requirements you might have.

1-Cereals cont. Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soybeans, 7-Milk, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs

THE VIADUCT

BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE 9:00-11:30

Americano	3.60
Flat White	4.20
Latte	4.40
Cappuccino	4.20
Hot Chocolate	4.50
Single Espresso	2.60
Double Espresso	3.60
Extra Shot	1.10
Barry's Tea	3.70
SPECIALTY TEAS BY PUKKA	
Chamomile	3.90
Earl Grey	3.90
Lemon, Ginger & Manuka	3.90
Green Tea	3.90
Mint Tea	3.90